
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 86.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'MEC13F049'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2013-11-19
17:06:22

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. 660/JAI/JAI MPCE264 2013-10-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-10-29
00:00:00

2013-11-19
00:00:00

2013-11-19
17:06:22

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2772 2013-10-25
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-01
00:00:00

2013-11-19
00:00:00

2013-11-19
17:06:22

Environmental
studies :

Rajagopalan, R. 628.5/RAJ MPCE27 2013-11-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-13
00:00:00

2013-11-19
00:00:00

2013-11-19
17:06:22

Basic Electrical
Engineering

Mittle, V. N. 621.3/MIT/MIT MPCE1314 2013-11-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-14
00:00:00

2013-11-19
00:00:00

2013-11-19
17:06:22

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE627 2013-11-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-15
00:00:00

2013-11-19
00:00:00

2013-11-26
14:57:40

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2768 2013-11-19
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-11-26
00:00:00

2013-11-26
00:00:00

2013-12-04
12:06:35

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2768 2013-11-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-03
00:00:00

2013-12-04
00:00:00

2013-12-10
11:37:04

Basic Electrical
Engineering

Mittle, V. N. 621.3/MIT/MIT MPCE1944 2013-12-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-11
00:00:00

2013-12-10
00:00:00

2013-12-24
14:26:07

Basics of
environmental
studies

Rajagopalan, R. 628.5/RAJ MPCE707 2013-12-19
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-26
00:00:00

2013-12-24
00:00:00
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2013-12-24
14:26:07

A Textbook of
Engineering
Chemistry

Dara, S. S. 660/DAR/UMA MPCE975 2013-12-19
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-26
00:00:00

2013-12-24
00:00:00

2014-02-18
15:34:05

Engineering Drawing Bhat, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE398 2014-02-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-18
00:00:00

2014-02-18
00:00:00

2014-03-10
23:31:30

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE1341 2014-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-12
00:00:00

2014-03-10
00:00:00

2014-03-10
23:31:30

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. 660/JAI/JAI MPCE276 2014-03-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-12
00:00:00

2014-03-10
00:00:00

2014-03-15
11:37:11

Engineering Drawing Bhat, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE343 2014-03-10
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-17
00:00:00

2014-03-15
00:00:00

2014-04-01
11:42:00

Engineering Drawing Agrawal Basant 604.2/AGR/AGR MPCE3685 2014-03-25
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-01
00:00:00

2014-04-01
00:00:00

2014-04-22
17:20:16

Higher Engineering
Mathematics

Grewal, B. S. 510/GRE MPCE492 2014-04-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-22
00:00:00

2014-04-22
00:00:00

2014-04-23
17:30:01

Communication Skills Raman,
Meenakshi

420.407/RAM/SHA MPCE119 2014-04-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-13
00:00:00

2014-04-23
00:00:00

2014-05-05
10:24:10

Engineering Physics Raghuvanshi,
G. S.

530/RAG MPCE1670 2014-04-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-13
00:00:00

2014-05-05
00:00:00

2014-05-09
15:07:55

Higher Engineering
Mathematics

Grewal, B. S. 510/GRE MPCE492 2014-04-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-13
00:00:00

2014-05-09
00:00:00

2014-05-15
16:21:41

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. 660/JAI/JAI MPCE271 2014-05-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-13
00:00:00

2014-05-15
00:00:00

2014-05-15
16:21:41

Applied
Mathematics-II

Kumbhojkar, G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2953 2014-05-09
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-16
00:00:00

2014-05-15
00:00:00

2014-05-22
16:23:01

Engineering Physics Rajendran, V. 530/RAJ MPCE1743 2014-05-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-22
00:00:00

2014-05-22
00:00:00

2014-05-29
17:06:19

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. 660/JAI/JAI MPCE271 2014-05-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-22
00:00:00

2014-05-29
00:00:00

2014-06-07
15:21:56

Effective Technical
Communication

Rizvi M Ashraf 808.066/RIZ MPCE3598 2014-06-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-11
00:00:00

2014-06-07
00:00:00
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2014-06-07
15:21:56

Effective Technical
Communication

Rizvi M Ashraf 808.066/RIZ MPCE3599 2014-06-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-11
00:00:00

2014-06-07
00:00:00

2014-06-09
15:32:27

Engineering Drawing Shah, M. B. 604.2/SHA/RAN MPCE2320 2014-06-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-14
00:00:00

2014-06-09
00:00:00

2014-06-12
16:54:07

Engineering Drawing Jolhe,
Dhananjay A.

604.2/JOL MPCE2388 2014-06-09
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-16
00:00:00

2014-06-12
00:00:00

2014-07-22
14:31:46

Strength of materials Subramanian,
S.

620.112/SUB MPCE5411 2014-07-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-22
00:00:00

2014-07-22
00:00:00

2014-07-30
19:42:52

Schaum's Outlines
Strength of Materials

Nash, W. A. 620.112/NAS MPCE3319 2014-07-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-09-06
16:16:23

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2863 2014-08-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-29
00:00:00

2014-09-06
00:00:00

2014-11-17
12:45:23

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2858 2014-10-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-05
00:00:00

2014-11-17
00:00:00

2014-11-20
18:43:42

Higher Engineering
Mathematics

Grewal, B. S. 510/GRE MPCE488 2014-11-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-08
00:00:00

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-11-20
18:45:20

Applied
Mathematics-III
(Mechanical and
Automobile)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2858 2014-11-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-24
00:00:00

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-12-02
18:38:22

Strength of materials Subramanian,
S.

620.112/SUB MPCE5410 2014-11-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-04
00:00:00

2014-12-02
00:00:00

2015-02-09
10:48:39

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R. S. 621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE1130 2015-02-03
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-10
00:00:00

2015-02-09
00:00:00

2015-03-04
10:43:13

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R. S. 621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE1130 2015-02-25
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-04
00:00:00

2015-03-04
00:00:00

2015-03-09
12:29:51

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R. S. 621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE1130 2015-03-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-03-09
00:00:00

2015-03-30
15:24:31

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R. S. 621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE5440 2015-03-24
19:07:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-31
23:59:00

2015-03-30
15:24:31

2015-05-28
12:24:15

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3386 2015-05-21
18:25:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-28
23:59:00

2015-05-28
12:24:15
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2015-06-03
12:44:09

A Text Book of
Production
Engineering

Sharma P. C. 621.705/SHA MPCE3210 2015-05-28
15:02:10

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-04
23:59:00

2015-06-03
12:44:09

2015-06-08
18:04:40

Materials Science
and Engineering

Callister, William
D.

620.112/CAL/BAL MPCE3006 2015-06-03
13:24:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-10
23:59:00

2015-06-08
18:04:40

2015-08-04
10:50:08

Built to Last Collins, Jim 658/COL MPCE2479 2015-07-28
13:35:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-04
23:59:00

2015-08-04
10:50:08

2015-08-04
10:50:08

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5764 2015-07-28
13:35:05

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-04
23:59:00

2015-08-04
10:50:08

2015-08-10
13:59:44

Built to Last Collins, Jim 658/COL MPCE2479 2015-08-04
10:50:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-11
23:59:00

2015-08-10
13:59:44

2015-08-10
14:02:42

Heat and Mass
Transfer

Cengel, Yunus
A

563.2/CEN/GHA Mpce5269 2015-08-04
16:47:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-11
23:59:00

2015-08-10
14:02:42

2015-08-20
13:04:52

Principles of heat
and mass transfer

Incropera, Frank
P.

536.2/INC/DEW MPCE6283 2015-08-14
14:07:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-21
23:59:00

2015-08-20
13:04:52

2015-09-03
09:36:31

A Course in
Mechanical
Measurements and
Instrumentation &
Control

Sawhney, A.K MPCE5532 2015-08-28
12:36:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-04
23:59:00

2015-09-03
09:36:31

2015-09-10
12:01:34

A Course in
Mechanical
Measurements and
Instrumentation &
Control

Sawhney, A.K MPCE5532 2015-09-03
09:36:40

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-10
23:59:00

2015-09-10
12:01:34

2015-09-14
07:39:38

A Course in
Mechanical
Measurements and
Instrumentation &
Control

Sawhney, A.K MPCE5532 2015-09-10
12:01:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-17
23:59:00

2015-09-14
07:39:38

2015-10-12
09:48:29

Developing Web
Application

Moseley, Ralph 006.76/MOS/SAV MPCE5589 2015-10-07
14:46:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-14
23:59:00

2015-10-12
09:48:29

2015-10-27
11:27:39

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5768 2015-10-27
05:54:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-17
23:59:00

2015-10-27
11:27:39

2015-11-18
14:36:15

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3390 2015-11-16
14:10:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-23
23:59:00

2015-11-18
14:36:15

2015-11-24
14:59:39

A Course in
Mechanical
Measurements and
Instrumentation &
Control

Sawhney, A.K MPCE5532 2015-11-18
14:36:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-25
23:59:00

2015-11-24
14:59:39

2015-12-07
14:40:15

Elements of
Workshop
Technology Vol : II

Hajara
Choudhury, S.
K.

621.9/HAJ/HAJ MPCE3060 2015-12-02
11:56:38

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-09
23:59:00

2015-12-07
14:40:15
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2015-12-07
14:40:44

Theory of Structures Ramamrutham,
S.

624.17/RAM/NAR MPCE7237 2015-12-02
11:56:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-09
23:59:00

2015-12-07
14:40:44

2015-12-11
14:30:29

Heat and Mass
Transfer

Cengel, Yunus
A

563.2/CEN/GHA Mpce5271 2015-12-07
14:38:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-14
23:59:00

2015-12-11
14:30:29

2016-01-18
10:11:58

Built to Last Collins, Jim 658/COL MPCE2479 2016-01-11
13:30:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-18
23:59:00

2016-01-18
10:11:58

2016-02-08
09:55:05

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6504 2016-02-02
10:07:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-09
23:59:00

2016-02-08
09:55:05

2016-02-11
10:14:37

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.4025/RAJ MPCE3377 2016-02-05
13:21:38

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-12
23:59:00

2016-02-11
10:14:37

2016-02-23
11:48:33

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.4025/RAJ MPCE6575 2016-02-12
12:45:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-19
23:59:00

2016-02-23
11:48:33

2016-02-24
09:46:08

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6499 2016-02-17
12:40:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-24
23:59:00

2016-02-24
09:46:08

2016-02-24
09:46:28

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6510 2016-02-18
10:28:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-25
23:59:00

2016-02-24
09:46:28

2016-03-10
06:02:58

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.4025/RAJ MPCE6579 2016-03-03
10:58:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-10
23:59:00

2016-03-10
06:02:58

2016-04-12
07:26:05

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6515 2016-04-07
09:37:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-14
23:59:00

2016-04-12
07:26:05

2016-04-12
09:52:24

A Textbook of
Machine Design

Khurmi,R.S. 621.815/KHU/GUP MPCE7363 2016-04-12
07:26:22

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-19
23:59:00

2016-04-12
09:52:24

2016-04-13
06:08:03

Mechanical
Vibrations

Rao, Singiresu
S.

620.3/RAO MPCE6989 2016-04-07
09:37:56

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-14
23:59:00

2016-04-13
06:08:03

2016-04-18
11:43:50

A Textbook of
Metrology

Mahajan, M. MPCE5486 2016-04-15
06:55:48

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-22
23:59:00

2016-04-18
11:43:50

2016-05-20
14:52:32

Mechanical
Vibrations

MPCE6885 2016-04-18
11:39:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-25
23:59:00

2016-05-20
14:52:32

2016-06-01
10:50:13

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in

Bolton, William MPCE6523 2016-05-26
14:19:32

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram

2016-06-02
23:59:00

2016-06-01
10:50:13
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Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

College of
Engineering

2016-06-01
10:50:31

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6510 2016-04-18
11:39:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-25
23:59:00

2016-06-01
10:50:31

2016-06-07
12:32:16

Textbook of Finite
Elements Analysis

Seshu, P. 518.25/SES MPCE6721 2016-04-18
11:39:32

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-25
23:59:00

2016-06-07
12:32:16

2016-06-09
05:17:43

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE5823 2016-05-20
15:02:44

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-05-27
23:59:00

2016-06-09
05:17:43

2016-07-29
11:32:06

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.4025/RAJ MPCE6577 2016-04-18
11:39:10

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-25
23:59:00

2016-07-29
11:32:06

2016-08-04
09:10:58

Logistics and Supply
Chain Management

Christopher,
Martin

658.7/CHR MPCE2192 2016-07-29
11:52:22

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-05
23:59:00

2016-08-04
09:10:58

2016-08-04
09:11:12

CAD/ CAM :
Principles and
Application

Rao, P.N. 670.285/RAO MPCE7464 2016-07-29
11:31:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-05
23:59:00

2016-08-04
09:11:12

2016-08-16
08:12:47

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6750 2016-08-09
12:08:31

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-16
23:59:00

2016-08-16
08:12:47

2016-08-19
05:16:58

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.402/RAJ MPCE7741 2016-08-12
14:47:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-19
23:59:00

2016-08-19
05:16:58

2016-09-01
09:30:31

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2981 2016-08-26
12:21:43

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-02
23:59:00

2016-09-01
09:30:31

2016-10-07
05:06:16

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.402/RAJ MPCE7741 2016-09-30
12:32:41

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-07
23:59:00

2016-10-07
05:06:16

2016-10-13
06:33:46

Operations research
: Theory and
applications

Sharma, J.K 658.403/SHA MPCE7072 2016-10-07
11:20:37

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-14
23:59:00

2016-10-13
06:33:46

2016-10-22
05:49:17

Mechanical
Metallurgy

Dieter George
E.

620.163/DIE
MPCE3837

MPCE3854 2016-10-20
09:09:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-10
23:59:00

2016-10-22
05:49:17

2016-10-25
08:12:23

CAD/CAM Theory
and Practice

Zeid, Ibrahim 001.6425/ZEI/SIV MPCE7594 2016-10-24
11:56:09

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-31
23:59:00

2016-10-25
08:12:23

2016-11-24
07:54:36

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2981 2016-11-08
12:14:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-29
23:59:00

2016-11-24
07:54:36

2017-03-02
09:20:44

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6625 2017-02-22
11:56:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram

2017-03-01
23:59:00

2017-03-02
09:20:44

Koha › Reports › Guided reports wizard › Saved reports › Patron Circulat... http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...
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Engineering) College of
Engineering

2017-03-17
10:40:41

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6625 2017-03-02
09:20:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-09
23:59:00

2017-03-17
10:40:41

2017-05-12
06:38:49

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6662 2017-05-09
07:03:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-16
23:59:00

2017-05-12
06:38:49

Koha › Reports › Guided reports wizard › Saved reports › Patron Circulat... http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...
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